
Dartafà

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Iammarone Stefano (15/327) 4 12 3 7 4 5 2 6 0 0 4 12 4 9 4 9 4 11 0 0

Piano Vincenzo (15/154) 2 2 4 8 4 9 3 8 0 0 4 2 4 9 4 10 4 8 0 0

Farinacci Giancarlo (15/153) 4 12 1 3 2 1 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 6 0 0 0 0

Iafigliola Carolina (15/151) 2 6 3 7 2 4 1 3 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 5 4 7 0 0

Mignogna Pasquale (15/152) 2 3 2 2 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cocco Luca (15/155) 2 3 2 3 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 4 1 0 0

Mastropietro Chiara (15/156) 0 0 1 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Iammarone Stefano 15/327 29 71 2,45

Piano Vincenzo 15/154 29 56 1,93

Farinacci Giancarlo 15/153 19 42 2,21

Iafigliola Carolina 15/151 18 37 2,06

Mignogna Pasquale 15/152 10 16 1,60

Cocco Luca 15/155 14 15 1,07

Mastropietro Chiara 15/156 9 4 0,44

Bastardi Senza Gloria

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Capozza Francesco (15/202) 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 2 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 12 4 7 4 6

D'Angelo Nicola (15/201) 0 0 4 2 4 11 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 12 4 4 4 4

Di Tota Antonio (15/203) 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 4

Petrucci Domenico (15/205) 0 0 0 0 4 11 3 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Simonelli Mercurio (15/334) 0 0 2 0 4 8 2 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 1

Moffa Alfonso (15/489) 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 3 4 4 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Capozza Francesco 15/202 26 51 1,96

D'Angelo Nicola 15/201 28 47 1,68

Di Tota Antonio 15/203 24 32 1,33

Petrucci Domenico 15/205 15 23 1,53

Simonelli Mercurio 15/334 20 21 1,05

Moffa Alfonso 15/489 15 9 0,60

Bar Antico Caffè Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Borzini Elia (15/162) 4 12 3 2 4 12 0 0 2 2 4 8 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 11

Di Sisto Fabrizio (15/158) 4 11 4 9 4 6 0 0 2 5 2 6 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 5

Iuliani Stefano (15/161) 4 5 4 9 1 0 0 0 2 5 4 10 1 2 4 7 0 0 4 7

Mastrantuono Pasquale (15/159) 0 0 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 10

Di Sisto Gianluca (15/160) 0 0 1 1 3 3 0 0 4 8 4 11 3 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

Iuliani Giada (15/378) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Borzini Elia 15/162 29 63 2,17

Di Sisto Fabrizio 15/158 28 52 1,86

Iuliani Stefano 15/161 24 45 1,88

Mastrantuono Pasquale 15/159 20 35 1,75

Di Sisto Gianluca 15/160 19 23 1,21

Iuliani Giada 15/378 8 8 1,00

The Stone Angels

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lattanzio Marco (15/466) 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 12 4 9 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 10 0 0

Porfirio Valerio (15/051) 1 0 2 2 0 0 4 5 4 10 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 6 0 0

Lattanzio Pierpaolo (15/468) 2 1 4 6 0 0 4 4 2 1 4 6 2 1 0 0 3 3 4 9

Spidalieri Michela (15/049) 4 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 8 0 0

Bozza Antonio (15/460) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 12

Roberto Chiara (15/054) 3 1 2 0 0 0 4 8 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Lombardi Giusy (15/048) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8

Lombardi Gianna (15/053) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Fusco Carmelo (15/052) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lattanzio Marco 15/466 28 58 2,07

Porfirio Valerio 15/051 23 36 1,57

Lattanzio Pierpaolo 15/468 25 31 1,24

Spidalieri Michela 15/049 18 26 1,44

Bozza Antonio 15/460 12 25 2,08

Roberto Chiara 15/054 14 13 0,93

Lombardi Giusy 15/048 4 8 2,00

Lombardi Gianna 15/053 4 7 1,75

Fusco Carmelo 15/052 0 0 0,00



Bar Antico Caffè Junior Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pengue Antonio (14/104) 4 4 0 0 4 1 4 0 4 7 4 1 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 6

Caruso Francesco (14/107) 4 3 0 0 4 7 4 3 4 2 4 5 0 0 4 6 2 1 4 1

Picueci Antonio (14/105) 2 2 0 0 4 2 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 4

Iuliani Claudia (14/106) 4 4 0 0 4 0 4 0 4 4 4 1 0 0 4 1 4 3 0 0

Cusano Francesca (14/108) 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 3 2 3 4 1

Iamiceli Giosuè (14/127) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pengue Antonio 14/104 32 32 1,00

Caruso Francesco 14/107 30 28 0,93

Picueci Antonio 14/105 18 15 0,83

Iuliani Claudia 14/106 28 13 0,46

Cusano Francesca 14/108 16 12 0,75

Iamiceli Giosuè 14/127 4 6 1,50


